JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
Re
v.
 2
02
0-
03
-2
6
LSS-2FT-20W-MCT
LSS-4FT-25W-MCT
LSS-4FT-32W-MCT
LSS-4FT-35W-MCT
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
LSS-2FT-20W-MCT 20W 120~277V AC  2600LM MCT*
LSS-4FT-25W-MCT 25W 120~277V AC  3250LM MCT*
LSS-4FT-32W-MCT 32W 120~277V AC  4160LM MCT*
LSS-4FT-35W-MCT 35W 120~277V AC  4550LM MCT*
LSS-4FT-40W-MCT 40W 120~277V AC  5200LM MCT*
LSS-4FT-46W-MCT 46W 120~277V AC  5980LM MCT*
LSS-8FT-65W-MCT 65W 120~277V AC  8800LM MCT*
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: 0~10V dimmable
• LED Brand: Samsung (2FT & 4FT) / LG (8FT)
• Driver: Arcata (2FT & 4FT) / XZ-Power (8FT)